 ®
2185 Park Place, Minden, NV 89423
Ph:+1.775.461.7500
20211206
 Size 4 h x 57 w x 1.58 d (in)
  102 h x 1448 w x 40 d (mm)
 Freq Response 80Hz-22 kHz±3dB
 Impedance 8 ohms/Channel
 Sensitivity  86dB 2.83V /1m
 Power req.  50 - 100W/Channel
 Woofer  (6) 3.5” (89mm) High Excursion
 Tweeter  (3) 1” (25mm) Neodymium Soft Dome
 Finish  Satin Black
 Brackets Ordered Separately
A NEW STANDARD HAS EMERGED
SPL3-LCR-65 FIXED-WIDTH SOUNDBAR
1.5” SHALLOW DEPTH LCR SOUNDBAR – 65” DISPLAYS
(6) 3.5” (89mm) High Excursion Woofers
(3) 1” (25mm) Neodymium Soft Dome
Designed for 65” displays, the new James SPL3-LCR-65 fixed width SoundBar is part of a wide
variety of SoundBars designed to deliver excellent sound to any home entertainment system.
The SPL3 series features an ultra-thin design at only 1.58” (40mm) total depth to seamlessly
integrate with the new series of televisions and displays with less than 2” of screen depth.
Each SPL3 SoundBar features all new proprietary high performance, low distortion woofers and
tweeters to provide a high output and wide dispersion of sound across a broad range of
frequencies. Providing bass down to 80 Hz – the SPL3 SoundBars set a new standard in a
bar only 1.58” deep!
The cabinet design features all aircraft grade aluminum for strength, sonic performance and
durability and are finished in a rich black finish to provide an elegant visual.
Z-brackets are supplied for wall mounting. The optional James BRK.SPL3.UN universal bracket
(sold in pairs) allows for easy mounting to most displays.
BRK.U4BRK.ZBRK.SPL3.UN
MADE
IN THE
USA